CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Casa Abbas - Group Breakfast

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free Box Breakfast! $0

ORDER $150.00 OR MORE AND RECEIVE a Complimentary
breakfast. Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost
not including tax or delivery charges) and receive a
complimentary breakfast (value c

PLATES AND UTENSILS
$0

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

BREAKFAST BOXES

Chilaquiles Verdes Breakfast Box $7.5

Tomatillo salsa, green chilis, pico de gallo, cilantro, tortilla chips
and queso fresco.

Chilagquiles Rojo Breakfast Box $7.5

Salsa, chilis, pico de gallo, cilantro, tortilla chips and queso
fresco.

Migas Breakfast Box $7.5

Eggs, diced onions, a blend of peppers, diced jalapenos,
cheddar cheese, and tortilla chips, served with assorted tortillas
and refried beans.

Bacon & Egg Breakfast Enchiladas Box $10

(2 per order) Creamy scrambled eggs, bacon, and a cheese
blend topped with salsa rojo.



Huevos Rancheros Breakfast Box

Scrambled eggs with your choice of meat and sauce, served
with one flour and one corn tortilla.

Huevos Con Papas Breakfast Box

Scrambled eggs with potatoes and onions and your choice of
sauce, served with one flour and one corn tortilla.

Breakfast Taco Box
Two tacos of your choice, served with fresh fruit cup.

BEVERAGES

____Juice (Bottled)

______ Coke (12 oz. can)

_____ Diet Coke (12 oz. can)
______ Sprite (12 oz. can)

_____ Dr. Pepper (12 0z. can)
_______Diet Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)
______ Bottled Water

_____ Sparkling Water

_ Milk

Orange Juice (Gallon)
Includes cups.

Iced Tea (Gallon)

$9

$8.5

$7.95

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$1.95

$2.5

$2

$13



Includes cups, sweetener, lemons and ice.

Lemonade (Gallon)
Includes cups and ice.

Freshly Brewed Coffee (Gallon)
(Serves 10) Includes cups, creamers and sweeteners.

Hot Tea (Gallon)

(Serves 10) Hot water served with an assortment of tea bags,
lemons and sweetener.

Milk (Gallon)
Includes cups.

Horchata (Gallon)
Includes cups and ice.

Mexican Hot Chocolate (Gallon)
Includes cups.

Bag of Ice

$13.25

$13.25

$19.95

$19.95

$9

$16

$19.95

$1



