

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite	Floor/ Suite:	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:	Exp. Date:	
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

Casa Abbas - Group Breakfast

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free Box Breakfast! ORDER \$150.00 OR MORE AND RECEIVE a Complimentary breakfast. Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost not including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary breakfast (value c	\$0
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your	\$0
meal. BREAKFAST BOXES	
Chilaquiles Verdes Breakfast Box	\$7.5
Tomatillo salsa, green chilis, pico de gallo, cilantro, tortilla chips and queso fresco.	
Chilaquiles Rojo Breakfast Box	\$7.5
Salsa, chilis, pico de gallo, cilantro, tortilla chips and queso fresco.	
Migas Breakfast Box	\$7.5
Eggs, diced onions, a blend of peppers, diced jalapenos, cheddar cheese, and tortilla chips, served with assorted tortillas and refried beans.	
Bacon & Egg Breakfast Enchiladas Box	\$10
(2 per order) Creamy scrambled eggs, bacon, and a cheese blend topped with salsa rojo.	

Huevos Rancheros Breakfast Box	\$9
Scrambled eggs with your choice of meat and sauce, served with one flour and one corn tortilla.	
Huevos Con Papas Breakfast Box	\$8.5
Scrambled eggs with potatoes and onions and your choice of sauce, served with one flour and one corn tortilla.	
Breakfast Taco Box	\$7.95
Two tacos of your choice, served with fresh fruit cup.	
BEVERAGES	
Juice (Bottled)	\$1.95
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.95
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.95
Sprite (12 oz. can)	\$1.95
Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)	\$1.95
Diet Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)	\$1.95
Bottled Water	\$1.95
Sparkling Water	\$2.5
Milk	\$2
Orange Juice (Gallon) Includes cups.	\$13
lced Tea (Gallon)	

Includes cups, sweetener, lemons and ice.	\$13.25
Lemonade (Gallon)	\$13.25
Includes cups and ice.	
Freshly Brewed Coffee (Gallon)	\$19.95
(Serves 10) Includes cups, creamers and sweeteners.	
Hot Tea (Gallon)	\$19.95
(Serves 10) Hot water served with an assortment of tea bags,	
lemons and sweetener.	
Milk (Gallon)	\$9
Includes cups.	
Horchata (Gallon)	\$16
Includes cups and ice.	
Mexican Hot Chocolate (Gallon)	\$19.95
Includes cups.	
Bag of Ice	\$1